Date

Tuesday, 9 April
Wednesday, 10 April
Thursday, 11 April
Friday, 12 April

Monday, 15 April

Tuesday, 16 April

Tuesday, 23 April

Thursday, 25 April

Friday, 26 April

Tuesday, 30 April

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Philip R. Lane

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

April 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

Governing Council

Govemning Council

Meeting with Finnish Parliamentary Supervisory Council, on the
economic outlook and monetary policy

Meeting with London School of Economics and Political Science, on
the economic outlook and monetary policy

Meeting with European Fiscal Board (EFB), on the euro area
economic outlook — teleconference

Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in
the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts — teleconference

Meeting with media — teleconference

University College Dublin Economics Society — speech on
“Disinflation in the euro area: an update”

Meeting with Rokos Capital Management, on the economic outlook
and monetary policy — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and
Development (OECD) Chief Economist, Ms Clare Lombardelli, on
the economic outlook and monetary policy

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD),
Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee meeting

Executive Board

Meeting with media — teleconference

Calendar of Philip R. Lane, April 2024

Location
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

Dublin

ECB

Paris

Paris

ECB



